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Village of Arkport
ZONING

zoning
Zoning Codes

Ag.
B-2
B-3
I-2
R-1A
R-1B
R-3

For further information contact:
Code Enforcement Officer or Village Clerk

Phone: 607-295-7346

http://steubencony.org/files/documents/planning/arkportzoninglaws.pdf

	Arkport Zoning Laws: 


